G.S.W.P.G.A.

City Tournament
August 6, 7, 8, 2007
Maplewood Golf Course

LAP MONEY PAYOUT

Day One Name Club | Score |  $3$%

Fit #1

1st LG Janet Dobrowolski Maplewood 79 $10.00
2nd LG Sharon Drummey Snoq Falls 81 $9.00
T 3rd LG Ann Denhart Bellevue 83 $8.00
T 3rd LG Ok Yun Lim Riverbend 83 $8.00
1st LN Frank Zickes Riverbend 67 $10.00
2nd LN Mary Ryan Riverbend 69 $9.00
3rd LN Sue Otani West Seattle 74 $8.00
FIt #2

1st LG Carrie Jacobson Maplewood 85 $10.00
T 2nd LG Kathy McAfee Jackson Jills 88 $9.00
T2nd LG Maria Hesse West Seattle 88 $9.00
3rd LG Libby Hood Bellevue 90 $8.00
1st LN Kellie Molzhon Riverbend 72 $10.00
2nd LN Barbara Strecker West Seattle 73 $9.00
3rd LN Sheila Croasdill Mount Si 75 $8.00
FI t #3

T 1st LG Judy Ellis Bellevue 87 $10.00
T 1st LG Kelsey Yong Auburn 87 $10.00
2nd LG Hisayo Nakahara Bellevue 88 $9.00
T 3rd LG Cathy Woodburne Jackson Jills 93 $8.00
T 3rd LG Dawn Rumpf Wayne 93 $8.00
T 3rd LG Pam Geiss Foster 93 $8.00
1st LN Lesley Sprague Snoq Falls 67 $10.00
2nd LN Yuko Cusack Bellevue 69 $9.00
3rd LN Jennifer Eggers Bellevue 70 $8.00
Fit #4

T 1st LG Jane Stark Maplewood 97 $10.00
T 1st LG Pearl Martin Maplewood 97 $10.00
T 1st LG Terry Dalry Lk Wilderness 97 $10.00
2nd LG Carol Albo Bellevue 99 $9.00
3rd LG Mary Powers Riverbend 100 $8.00
1st LN Jan Merriman Mount Si 70 $10.00
2nd LN Sue Stevens Snoq Falls 72 $9.00
T 3rd LN Leota Day West Seattle 75 $8.00
T 3rd LN P. J. Fjetland Foster 75 $8.00
T 3rd LN Laura Bronson Maplewood 75 $8.00
T 3rd LN June Hewitt Snoq Falls 75 $8.00
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Day 1 Continued

FIt #5

1st LG
2nd LG
3rd LG

1st LN

T 2nd LN
T 2nd LN
T 2nd LN
T 3rd LN
T 3rd LN

FIt #6

1st LG
2nd LG
3rd LG

1st LN
2nd LN
3rd LN

Carol Johnson
Vicki Langlot
Janna Phillips

Carol Kehoe
Geri Flynn
Betty Kirkland

Marilyn Rogers

Lynda Hanley
Judy Bennett

Barb Baker
Joan Miller
Rita Lambro

Roberta McLean

Peggy Sheard

Dorothy Wilson

Bellevue
Jackson Park
Foster

Maplewood
Foster
Foster
Maplewood
Mount Si
Cascade

Cascade
Wayne
Maplewood

Bellevue
Bellevue
Wayne

96
97
103

67
72
72
72
74
74

102
103
107

63
67
73

49 of the 78 players were winners on Day 1 = 63% of the field.
57% of the field was paid for the combined three days.

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

Note: Lap money was increased by one dollar for each place for all three days.

Total Tournament Pay Out per Club

Club #Winners| Prize $
Auburn 2 $20.00
Bellevue 32 $286.00
Cascade 8 $74.00
Foster 10 $87.00
Jackson Jills 5 $46.00
Jackson Park 2 $18.00
Jefferson 0 $0.00
Lk Wilderness 5 $46.00
Maplewood 24 $223.00
Mount Si 6 $52.00
Riverbend 15 $137.00
Snog Falls 9 $81.00
Twin Rivers 0 $0.00
Wayne 5 $41.00
W. Seattle 10 $84.00
Totals 133| $1,195.00

Thank you to all the participants and congratulations to all the winners.

Also, a huge thank you to Kren Maguire, Tournament Chair and her committee for a
beautifully run, first class tournament and to the Maplewood staff for all their support.
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See you next month at Auburn for the 2-Lady Best Ball tournament.

G.S.W.P.G.A.

City Tournament
August 6, 7, 8, 2007
Maplewood Golf Course

LAP MONEY PAYOUT

Day Two Name Club Score $$$

FIt #1

1st LG Janet Dobrowolski Maplewood 78 $10.00
2nd LG Sharon Drummey Snoq Falls 79 $9.00
3rd LG Julie Codd Riverbend 81 $8.00
1st LN Teresa Riley Bellevue 70 $10.00
T 2nd LN Cathy Kay Riverbend 71 $9.00
T 2nd LN Cindi Kenner Mount Si 71 $9.00
3rd LN Fran Zickes Riverbend 74 $8.00
FIt #2

1st LG Libby Hood Bellevue 81 $10.00
2nd LG Lynn Chapman Jackson Jills 83 $9.00
3rd LG Barbara Strecker West Seattle 85 $8.00
1st LN Carrie Jacobson Maplewood 73 $10.00
T 2nd LN Jane Meadows Bellevue 75 $9.00
T 2nd LN Lynn Roll West Seattle 75 $9.00
T 2nd LN Kellie Molzhon Riverbend 75 $9.00
3rd LN Stacy Stratton West Seattle 76 $8.00
FI t #3

1st LG Kelsey Yong Auburn 86 $10.00
2nd LG Pam Geiss Foster 89 $9.00
3rd LG Sharon Caldwell Cascade 92 $8.00
1st LN Jennifer Eggers Bellevue 68 $10.00
2nd LN Lesley Sprague Snoq Falls 70 $9.00
T 3rd LN Hisayo Nakahara Bellevue 73 $8.00
T 3rd LN Judy Ellis Bellevue 73 $8.00
T 3rd LN Kristine Trulson Bellevue 73 $8.00
FIt #4

1st LG Pearl Martin Maplewood 91 $10.00
2nd LG Kay Fauser Bellevue 93 $9.00
T 3rd LG Carol Albo Bellevue 95 $8.00
T 3rd LG Jane Stark Maplewood 95 $8.00
1st LN June Hewitt Snoq Falls 67 $10.00
2nd LN Laura Bronson Maplewood 69 $9.00
3rd LN Sue Stevens Snoq Falls 71 $8.00
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Day 2 Continued

FIt #5

1st LG
T 2nd LG
T 2nd LG
3rd LG

1st LN
2nd LN
3rd LN

FIt #6

1st LG
T 2nd LG
T 2nd LG
3rd LG

1st LN
T 2nd LN
T 2nd LN
3rd LN

Karen Sparrow
Carol Johnson
Vicki Langlot
Marilyn Smith

Marilyn Rogers
Betty Kirkland
Carol Kehoe

Barb Swenson
Barb Baker
Laura Tarp
Joan Miller

LaVaughn Therriault

Rita Lambro
Iris Jennings
Peggy Sheard

Maplewood
Bellevue
Jackson Park
Mount Si

Maplewood
Foster
Maplewood

Lk Wilderness
Cascade

Lk Wilderness
Wayne

Bellevue
Maplewood
Cascade
Bellevue

97
100
100
101

69
70
72

102
105
105
106

67
70
70
72

45 of the 78 players were winners on Day 2 = 58% of the field.

Note: Lap money was increased by one dollar for each place for all three days.

$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
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G.S.W.P.G.A.

City Tournament
August 6, 7, 8, 2007
Maplewood Golf Course

LAP MONEY PAYOUT

Day Three [Name Club Score $$%
FIt #1
T 1st LG Cathy Kay Riverbend 83 $10.00
T 1st LG Ok Yun Lim Riverbend 83 $10.00
2nd LG Teresa Riley Bellevue 86 $9.00
3rd LG Janet Best Riverbend 88 $8.00
T 1st LN Fran Zickes Riverbend 72 $10.00
T 1st LN Mary Ryan Riverbend 72 $10.00
2nd LN Cindi Kenner Mount Si 75 $9.00
3rd LN - - - -
FIt #2
T 1st LG Kathy McAfee Jackson Jills 84 $10.00
T 1st LG Lynn Chapman Jackson Jills 84 $10.00
2nd LG Laura Risher Maplewood 88 $9.00
3rd LG Maria Hesse West Seattle 90 $8.00
1st LN Kellie Molzhon Riverbend 70 $10.00
2nd LN Stacy Stratton West Seattle 75 $9.00
3rd LN Jane Meadows Bellevue 78 $8.00
FI t #3
T 1st LG Pam Geiss Foster 93 $10.00
T 1st LG Sharon Caldwell Cascade 93 $10.00
2nd LG Judy Ellis Bellevue 96 $9.00
3rd LG Audrey Campbell Maplewood 97 $8.00
1st LN Yuko Cusack Bellevue 73 $10.00
2nd LN Jennifer Eggers Bellevue 74 $9.00
3rd LN Dawn Rumpf Wayne 76 $8.00
FIt #4
1st LG Kay Fauser Bellevue 93 $10.00
2nd LG Terry Dalry Lk Wilderness 100 $9.00
3rd LG Leota Day West Seattle 102 $8.00
1st LN Jane Stark Maplewood 70 $10.00
2nd LN Sue Stevens Snoq Falls 75 $9.00
3rd LN Dottie Reese Lk Wilderness 76 $8.00
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Day 3 Continued

FIt #5

1st LG
2nd LG
3rd LG

1st LN
2nd LN
3rd LN

Fit #6

1st LG
2nd LG
3rd LG

1st LN
2nd LN
3rd LN

Karla Hansen
June McCloud
Geri Flynn

Carol Kehoe
Betty Kirkland
Marilyn Rogers

Iris Jennings
Roberta McLean
Peggy Sheard

Rita Lambro
LaVaughn Therriault
Nancy Boone

Cascade
Maplewood
Foster

Maplewood
Foster
Maplewood

Cascade
Bellevue
Bellevue

Maplewood
Bellevue
Bellevue

104
106
107

73
74
78

107
108
114

69
72
74

39 of the 78 players were winners on Day 3 = 50% of the field.

Note: Lap money was increased by one dollar for each place for all three days.

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
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