G.S.W.P.G.	A.				
City Tournament					
August 6, 7					
	Golf Course				
LAP MONEY	<u>PAYOUT</u>				
Day One	Name	Club	Score	\$\$\$	
Flt #1					
1st LG	Janet Dobrowolski	Maplewood	79	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Sharon Drummey	Snoq Falls	81	\$9.00	
T 3rd LG	Ann Denhart	Bellevue	83	\$8.00	
T 3rd LG	Ok Yun Lim	Riverbend	83	\$8.00	
1st LN	Frank Zickes	Riverbend	67	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Mary Ryan	Riverbend	69	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Sue Otani	West Seattle	74	\$8.00	
Flt #2					
1st LG	Carrie Jacobson	Maplewood	85	\$10.00	
T 2nd LG	Kathy McAfee	Jackson Jills	88	\$9.00	
T 2nd LG	Maria Hesse	West Seattle	88	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Libby Hood	Bellevue	90	\$8.00	
0.4.20	Libby Hood	Bellevae	70	ψ0.00	
1st LN	Kellie Molzhon	Riverbend	72	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Barbara Strecker	West Seattle	73	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Sheila Croasdill	Mount Si	75	\$8.00	
FI t #3			-		
T 1st LG	Judy Ellis	Bellevue	87	\$10.00	
T 1st LG	Kelsey Yong	Auburn	87	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Hisayo Nakahara	Bellevue	88	\$9.00	
T 3rd LG	Cathy Woodburne	Jackson Jills	93	\$8.00	
T 3rd LG	Dawn Rumpf	Wayne	93	\$8.00	
T 3rd LG	Pam Geiss	Foster	93	\$8.00	
1 314 23	Turr Ociss	1 OSTOI	73	φ0.00	
1st LN	Lesley Sprague	Snog Falls	67	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Yuko Cusack	Bellevue	69	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Jennifer Eggers	Bellevue	70	\$8.00	
Flt #4	germiner Eggere	20.1010.0	, ,	70.00	
	lama Chauli	N/a - la a al	0.7	¢10.00	
T 1st LG	Jane Stark	Maplewood	97	\$10.00	
T 1st LG	Pearl Martin	Maplewood	97	\$10.00	
T 1st LG	Terry Dalry	Lk Wilderness	97	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Carol Albo	Bellevue	99	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Mary Powers	Riverbend	100	\$8.00	
1st LN	Jan Merriman	Mount Si	70	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Sue Stevens	Snoq Falls	72	\$9.00	
T 3rd LN	Leota Day	West Seattle	75	\$8.00	
T 3rd LN	P. J. Fjetland	Foster	75	\$8.00	
T 3rd LN	Laura Bronson	Maplewood	75	\$8.00	
T 3rd LN	June Hewitt	Snoq Falls	75	\$8.00	
I SIG LIV	JULIC LICWILL	oriog i alis	7.5	Ψ0.00	

Day 1 Con	tinued				
Flt #5					
1st LG	Carol Johnson	Polloviuo	96	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Carol Johnson Vicki Langlot	Bellevue Jackson Park	97	\$10.00 \$9.00	
3rd LG	•	Foster	103	\$9.00	
SIU LG	Janna Phillips	rostei	103	\$6.00	
1st LN	Carol Kehoe	Maplewood	67	\$10.00	
T 2nd LN	Geri Flynn	Foster	72	\$9.00	
T 2nd LN	Betty Kirkland	Foster	72	\$9.00	
T 2nd LN	Marilyn Rogers	Maplewood	72	\$9.00	
T 3rd LN	Lynda Hanley	Mount Si	74	\$8.00	
T 3rd LN	Judy Bennett	Cascade	74	\$8.00	
Flt #6					
1st LG	Barb Baker	Cascade	102	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Joan Miller	Wayne	103	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Rita Lambro	Maplewood	107	\$8.00	
		1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1		,	
1st LN	Roberta McLean	Bellevue	63	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Peggy Sheard	Bellevue	67	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Dorothy Wilson	Wayne	73	\$8.00	
Note: Lan m	·				
Note. Lap II	noney was increased	by one dollar for	each place for	all three days	S
поте. Еар п				all three days	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname		Club		S.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname		Club #Winners	Prize \$	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn		Club #Winners	Prize \$ \$20.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue		Club #Winners 2 32	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00	S.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade		Club #Winners 2 32 8	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue		Club #Winners 2 32	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tournamer Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00 \$87.00 \$46.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00 \$87.00 \$46.00 \$18.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00 \$87.00 \$46.00 \$18.00 \$0.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00 \$87.00 \$46.00 \$18.00 \$0.00 \$46.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00 \$87.00 \$46.00 \$18.00 \$0.00 \$46.00 \$223.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 20 0 5 24 6 15 9	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00 \$87.00 \$46.00 \$18.00 \$46.00 \$223.00 \$52.00 \$137.00 \$81.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9	Prize \$ \$20.00 \$286.00 \$74.00 \$87.00 \$46.00 \$18.00 \$0.00 \$46.00 \$1223.00 \$52.00 \$137.00 \$81.00 \$0.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers Wayne		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9 0 5	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00     \$46.00     \$18.00     \$0.00     \$46.00     \$223.00     \$52.00     \$137.00     \$81.00     \$0.00     \$41.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers Wayne W. Seattle		Club #Winners  2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9 0 5 10 5	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00     \$46.00     \$18.00     \$0.00     \$46.00     \$137.00     \$81.00     \$0.00     \$44.00     \$84.00	5.
Note. Lap II	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers Wayne		Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9 0 5	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00     \$46.00     \$18.00     \$0.00     \$46.00     \$223.00     \$52.00     \$137.00     \$81.00     \$0.00     \$41.00	5.
	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers Wayne W. Seattle Totals	nt Pay Out per	Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9 0 5 10 133	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00     \$46.00     \$18.00     \$0.00     \$46.00     \$223.00     \$52.00     \$137.00     \$81.00     \$0.00     \$41.00     \$84.00     \$1,195.00	5.
	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers Wayne W. Seattle	nt Pay Out per	Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9 0 5 10 133	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00     \$46.00     \$18.00     \$0.00     \$46.00     \$223.00     \$52.00     \$137.00     \$81.00     \$0.00     \$41.00     \$84.00     \$1,195.00	5.
Thank you to	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers Wayne W. Seattle Totals  all the participants and thank you to Kren M	and congratulationaguire, Tourname	Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9 0 5 10 133	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00     \$46.00     \$18.00     \$0.00     \$46.00     \$223.00     \$52.00     \$137.00     \$81.00     \$0.00     \$44.00     \$1,195.00	e for a
Thank you to	Total Tourname Club Auburn Bellevue Cascade Foster Jackson Jills Jackson Park Jefferson Lk Wilderness Maplewood Mount Si Riverbend Snoq Falls Twin Rivers Wayne W. Seattle Totals all the participants a	and congratulationaguire, Tourname	Club #Winners 2 32 8 10 5 2 0 5 24 6 15 9 0 5 10 133	Prize \$     \$20.00     \$286.00     \$74.00     \$87.00     \$46.00     \$18.00     \$0.00     \$46.00     \$223.00     \$52.00     \$137.00     \$81.00     \$0.00     \$44.00     \$1,195.00	e for a

2

See you next	month at Auburn for	the 2-Lady Best	Ball tournamen	nt.	
G.S.W.P.G	.A.				
City Tourna					
August 6,					
	Golf Course				
LAP MONE		OL I		Φ.Φ.Φ	
Day Two	Name	Club	Score	\$\$\$	
Flt #1					
1st LG	Janet Dobrowolski	Maplewood	78	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Sharon Drummey	Snoq Falls	79	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Julie Codd	Riverbend	81	\$8.00	
4	T D!!	- ·	7.0	*10.00	
1st LN	Teresa Riley	Bellevue	70	\$10.00	
T 2nd LN	Cathy Kay	Riverbend	71	\$9.00	
T 2nd LN	Cindi Kenner	Mount Si	71	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Fran Zickes	Riverbend	74	\$8.00	
Flt #2					
1st LG	Libby Hood	Bellevue	81	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Lynn Chapman	Jackson Jills	83	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Barbara Strecker	West Seattle	85	\$8.00	
1st LN	Carrie Jacobson	Maplewood	73	\$10.00	
T 2nd LN	Jane Meadows	Bellevue	75	\$9.00	
T 2nd LN	Lynn Roll	West Seattle	75	\$9.00	
T 2nd LN	Kellie Molzhon	Riverbend	75	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Stacy Stratton	West Seattle	76	\$8.00	
FI t #3					
1st LG	Kelsey Yong	Auburn	86	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Pam Geiss	Foster	89	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Sharon Caldwell	Cascade	92	\$8.00	
4		- ·		*10.00	
1st LN	Jennifer Eggers	Bellevue	68	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Lesley Sprague	Snoq Falls	70	\$9.00	
T 3rd LN	Hisayo Nakahara	Bellevue	73	\$8.00	
T 3rd LN	Judy Ellis Kristine Trulson	Bellevue	73 73	\$8.00	
T 3rd LN	Kristine Truison	Bellevue	/3	\$8.00	
Flt #4					
1st LG	Pearl Martin	Maplewood	91	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Kay Fauser	Bellevue	93	\$9.00	
T 3rd LG	Carol Albo	Bellevue	95	\$8.00	
T 3rd LG	Jane Stark	Maplewood	95	\$8.00	
1st LN	June Hewitt	Snoq Falls	67	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Laura Bronson	Maplewood	69	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Sue Stevens	Snog Falls	71	\$8.00	
		1			
		1			

Day 2 Cor	<u>nti</u> nued				
FIt #5					
1st LG	Karen Sparrow	Maplewood	97	\$10.00	
T 2nd LG	Carol Johnson	Bellevue	100	\$9.00	
T 2nd LG	Vicki Langlot	Jackson Park	100	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Marilyn Smith	Mount Si	101	\$8.00	
1st LN	Marilyn Rogers	Maplewood	69	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Betty Kirkland	Foster	70	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Carol Kehoe	Maplewood	72	\$8.00	
FIt #6					
1st LG	Barb Swenson	Lk Wilderness	102	\$10.00	
T 2nd LG	Barb Baker	Cascade	105	\$9.00	
T 2nd LG	Laura Tarp	Lk Wilderness	105	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Joan Miller	Wayne	106	\$8.00	
1st LN	LaVaughn Therriault	Bellevue	67	\$10.00	
T 2nd LN	Rita Lambro	Maplewood	70	\$10.00	
T 2nd LN	Iris Jennings	Cascade	70	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Peggy Sheard	Bellevue	72	\$8.00	
SIG LIV	r eggy sheard	Delicvae	12	Ψ0.00	
	(				

			T	I
G.S.W.P.G.	Α			
City Tourna				
August 6, 7				
	Golf Course			
Lap Money				
	Name	Club	Score	\$\$\$
Flt #1				
T 1st LG	Cathy Kay	Riverbend	83	\$10.00
T 1st LG	Ok Yun Lim	Riverbend	83	\$10.00
2nd LG	Teresa Riley	Bellevue	86	\$9.00
3rd LG	Janet Best	Riverbend	88	\$8.00
T 1st LN	Fran Zickes	Riverbend	72	\$10.00
T 1st LN	Mary Ryan	Riverbend	72	\$10.00
2nd LN	Cindi Kenner	Mount Si	75	\$9.00
3rd LN	-	-	-	-
Flt #2				
T 1st LG	Kathy McAfee	Jackson Jills	84	\$10.00
T 1st LG	Lynn Chapman	Jackson Jills	84	\$10.00
2nd LG	Laura Risher	Maplewood	88	\$9.00
3rd LG	Maria Hesse	West Seattle	90	\$8.00
1st LN	Kellie Molzhon	Riverbend	70	\$10.00
2nd LN	Stacy Stratton	West Seattle	75	\$9.00
3rd LN	Jane Meadows	Bellevue	78	\$8.00
FI t #3				
T 1st LG	Pam Geiss	Foster	93	\$10.00
T 1st LG	Sharon Caldwell	Cascade	93	\$10.00
2nd LG	Judy Ellis	Bellevue	96	\$9.00
3rd LG	Audrey Campbell	Maplewood	97	\$8.00
1st LN	Yuko Cusack	Bellevue	73	\$10.00
2nd LN	Jennifer Eggers	Bellevue	74	\$9.00
3rd LN	Dawn Rumpf	Wayne	76	\$8.00
Flt #4	Barri Kampi	Wayne	, 0	ψ0.00
1st LG	Kay Fauser	Bellevue	93	\$10.00
2nd LG	Terry Dalry	Lk Wilderness	100	
3rd LG	Leota Day	West Seattle	100	\$9.00
SIU LG	сеота рау	west Seattle	102	\$6.00
1st LN	Jane Stark	Maplewood	70	\$10.00
2nd LN	Sue Stevens	Snoq Falls	75	\$9.00
3rd LN	Dottie Reese	Lk Wilderness	76	\$8.00
0.0 EIV	Dottio Roose	LIC VVIIGOTTIC55	7.0	\$0.00
		1		1

Day 3 Co	<u>nti</u> nued				
Flt #5					
1st LG	Karla Hansen	Cascade	104	\$10.00	
2nd LG	June McCloud	Maplewood	106	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Geri Flynn	Foster	107	\$8.00	
1st LN	Carol Kehoe	Maplewood	73	\$10.00	
2nd LN	Betty Kirkland	Foster	74	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Marilyn Rogers	Maplewood	78	\$8.00	
Flt #6					
1st LG	Iris Jennings	Cascade	107	\$10.00	
2nd LG	Roberta McLean	Bellevue	108	\$9.00	
3rd LG	Peggy Sheard	Bellevue	114	\$8.00	
1st LN	Rita Lambro	Maplewood	69	\$10.00	
2nd LN	LaVaughn Therriault	Bellevue	72	\$9.00	
3rd LN	Nancy Boone	Bellevue	74	\$8.00	
39 of the 7	8 players were winners	on Day 3 = 50%	of the field.		